Products Guide
SEALED LEAD
ACID BATTERY
VALVE-REGULATED
Enduro
EHP Series
Contents
Introduction . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 01

02
APPLICATIONS
! Telecommunication Systems
! Power supply system
! UPS
! Power plant generation and distribution
! High power back-up power sources.
! Cable Television
! Solar/Wind Powered Systems
STANDARDS
! Eurobat Guide -12 years and longer long life
! BS 6290-4
! IEC 60896 Part 21-22
! UL Recognized
! CE Recognized
EHP12-14 12 13.6 14 181 76 166 166 5.85 120 600 13.65 M5 12 A
EHP12-23 12 22.4 23 166 125 175 175 9.76 150 800 9.35 M6 12 B
EHP12-32 12 30.4 32 197 165 170 170 14.00 150 800 7.14 M6 16 A
EHP12-45 12 43.2 45 229 138 208 213 18.50 200 1000 5.25 M6 16 B
EHP12-55 12 52.8 55 261 173 221 224 24.00 200 1000 4.94 M6 16 B
EHP12-70 12 67.2 70 304 168 208 213 28.50 500 1200 4.62 M6 16 B
EHP12-80 12 75.6 80 329 172 216 223.5 31.0 500 1500 4.41 M8 18 B
EHP12-180 12 168 180 521 269 220 225 71.6 750 2200 3.99 M8 18 C
EHP6-105 12 103.2 105 195 206 222 240 22.4 500 1500 2.73 M8 18 D
EHP6-125 6 122.4 125 278 178 238 258 25.5 500 1500 2.63 M8 18 D
EHP6-150 6 147.2 150 278 178 238 258 29.0 750 1600 2.47 M8 18 D
EHP6-160 6 156.8 160 278 178 238 258 30.6 750 1600 2.47 M8 18 D
EHP2-200 2 196 200 110 208 242 260 13.5 1000 1800 0.58 M8 18 E
EHP2-225 2 220.8 225 142 205 242 260 15.5 1200 2500 0.58 M8 18 E
EHP2-250 2 244.8 250 142 205 242 260 17.1 1200 2500 0.53 M8 18 E
EHP2-275 2 269.6 275 142 205 242 260 18.3 1200 2500 0.50 M8 18 E
EHP2-300 2 289.6 300 195 208 252 260 20.9 1400 3800 0.46 M8 18 F
EHP2-320 2 308.8 320 195 206 222 240 22.8 1400 3800 0.46 M8 18 F
EHP2-400 2 392 400 195 208 252 260 26.2 1400 3800 0.42 M8 18 F
EHP2-405 2 397.6 405 296 203 222 240 31.2 1200 2600 0.58 M8 18 F
EHP2-455 2 446.4 455 296 203 222 240 32.6 1300 3000 0.44 M8 18 F
EHP2-515 2 504.8 515 296 203 222 240 35.1 1350 3200 0.43 M8 18 F
EHP2-560 2 549.6 560 296 203 222 240 36.5 1400 4000 0.38 M8 18 F
General Specifications
All data may be subject to variations
Battery
Type